

REVISIONS RECORD 1.0

Location Studies Plan

by Douglas W. Zbikowski

Draft 1.0 posted on 22 July 2012

Draft 1.0 to 2.0 Changes:

1. Section 1 - In sentence one, 'was intended to be' was replaced with 'provides' for clarity of tense.
2. Section 1 - In sentence two, 'equipotential' was inserted before 'adjustment' for specificity and 'by' was replaced with 'at a given' for clarity.
3. Section 1 - In sentence three, 'also' was inserted after '(hypothetically, astronomically forced)' to accentuate the findings.
4. Section 2 - In sentence one, removed 'nucleation and' before 'triggering' for accuracy.
5. Section 4 - Numerous changes to increase clarity.
6. Section 5 - In sentence three, changed 'borehole strain gauges' to 'volumetric borehole strainmeters' and 'stress levels' to 'strain/stress fluctuations' for specificity.
7. Section 5 - In sentence five, changed 'understand' to 'help estimate' for accuracy.

Draft 2.0 posted on 19 Aug 2012

19 Aug 2012 rev. / DWZ